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Draw a graph for each inequality.

1) x<6

7 6-5-4-3-2-10

3) x<0

-17-6-54-3-2-10

5) a>-4

7 6-5-4-3-2-10

7) p=0

-7-6-5-4-3-2-10

9) n<—4

T6-5-4-3-2-10

11) r<3

7 6-5-4-3-2-10

13) m>—-4

-7-6-5-4-3-2-10

15) m<0

-7-6-5-4-3-2-10

17) a<-3

7 6-5-4-3-2-10

19) n<-3

-7-6-5-4-3-2-10

21) x=>-6

-7-6-5-4-3-2-10

23) p>-6

7 6-5-4-3-2-10

25) k<4

-17-6-54-3-2-10

27) x<4

-17-6-54-3-2-10

29) n=>1

-7-6-5-4-3-2-10
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2) b<—4

-7-6-5-4-3-2-10

4) x>3

-7-6-54-3-2-10

6) n>6

7 46-5-4-3-2-10

8) p=3

-17-6-54-3-2-10

10) n<6

1-6-5-4-3-2-10

12) k>0

-7-6-54-3-2-10

14) x=26

-7-6-54-3-2-10

16) x<3

-7-6-54-3-2-10

18) n>-3

7 6-5-4-3-2-10

20) x>-3

-7-6-5-4-3-2-10

22) x<-6

-7-6-5-4-3-2-10

24) n<—6

7 6-5-4-3-2-10

26) m=>4

-7-6-54-3-2-10

28) p>4

-7-6-54-3-2-10

30) k<1

-76-5-4-3-2-10
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Draw a graph for each inequality.

1) x<6 2) b<-4

-7-6-54-3-2-101 23 45 61 -7-6-54-3-2-1012 3 456 17
3) x<0 4) x>3

-7-6-54-3-2-101 23 45 617 -7-6-54-3-2-101 23 45 6 17
5) a>-4 6) n>6
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-7-6-5-4-3-2-1012 3 45617 -7-6-54-3-2-10123 45 617
7) p=0 8) p=3
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7 6-5432-101 2 76-5-4-32-10123 4567

9) n<—4 10) n<6
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76-54-3-2-1012 345617 76-54-32-1012345 617
11) r<3 12) k>0
-7-6-54-3-2-1012 3 45617 -7-6-5-4-3-2-101 23 456 17
13) m=>-4 14) x=>6
-7-6-5-4-3-2-1012 3 456 17 -7-6-54-3-2-10123 456 17
15) m<0 16) x<3
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-7-6-54-3-2-10123 45617 -7-6-54-3-2-10123 45617
17) a<-3 18) n>-3
7 6-54-3-2-1012 345617 -7-6-5-4-3-'2-'161533,565’
19) n<-3 20) x>-3
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76-5-43-2-10123456 7 76-5-43-2-10123 45617
21) x=>-6 22) x<-6
76-5-4-3-2-10123 45617 746-5-4-3-2-10123 45617
23) p>-6 24) n<—6
-76-54-3-2-1012 3 456 17 -76-54-3-2-1012 3 456 17
25) k<4 26) m=>4
-7-6-54-3-2-10123 456 17 -7-6-54-3-2-10123 456 7
27) x<4 28) p>4
I T o S
-7-6-54-3-2-10123 45617 -7-6-54-3-2-10123 45617
29) n=>1 30) k<1
————— e e S S e e e
—7—6—5—4—3—2—101234567’ ‘—7—6—5—4—3—2—101234567
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